

DUMPSQUEEN

Salesforce Accredited B2B Commerce Developer (SP24)

Salesforce B2B-Commerce-Developer

Version Demo

Total Demo Questions: 10

Total Premium Questions: 79

Buy Premium PDF

<https://dumpsqueen.com>

support@dumpsqueen.com

dumpsqueen.com

QUESTION NO: 1

What is the recommended method for increasing the number of required autocomplete characters that are typed before autocomplete works?

- A. Override and extend the autoComplete method in cc_hk_Catalog.
- B. Override the autoComplete.search_input.minLength value in the CCRZ.uiProperties file
- C. Override the autocomplete template and create and register a new handlebars helper.
- D. Update the...minLength property in CC Admin, then build and activate a new cache.

ANSWER: B

QUESTION NO: 2

The ccrz.cc_hk_UserInterface apex class, HTML Head Include Begin and HTML Head Include End Cloudcraze Page Include sections allow additional content to be added to the HTML tag. What are two reasons that is it preferred to use the ccrz.cc_hk_UserInterface extension over the Cloudcraze Page Include sections? (2 answers)

- A. Salesforce apex:include is wrapped in tags.
- B. HTML does not support
- C. Salesforce apex:include is wrapped in tags.
- D. HTML does not support tags inside the

ANSWER: A D

QUESTION NO: 3

For which two reasons is it preferable to extend the Salesforce B2B Commerce remote invocation object instead of using the standard Salesforce remote action invocation manager (2 answers)

- A. A standard remote action will not have access to Salesforce B2B Commerce objects.
- B. The APEX method called by the remote action will be passed as a Salesforce B2B Commerce context object.
- C. Salesforce B2B Commerce includes do not support standard Salesforce remote actions.
- D. The Salesforce B2B Commerce logger cannot be utilized in standard remote actions

ANSWER: B D

QUESTION NO: 4

Which static method invocation is used to initialize `ccrz.cc_CallContext` with information from `ccrz.cc_RemoteActionContext` and return an instance of `ccrz.cc_RemoteActionResult` in an apex `@RemoteAction` method?

- A. `ccrz.cc_CallContext.init(ccrz.cc_RemoteActionContext)`
- B. `ccrz.cc_CallContext.initCallContext(ccrz.cc_RemoteActionContext)`
- C. `ccrz.cc_CallContext.initRemoteActionContext(ccrz.cc_RemoteActionContext)`
- D. `ccrz.cc_CallContext.initializeCallContext(ccrz.cc_RemoteActionContext)`

ANSWER: A

QUESTION NO: 5

Which two steps are necessary to enable Salesforce B2B Commerce logging in the managed package?

- A. Ensure you save a value in the Logging Token input field in the Global Settings section of CC Admin.
- B. Turn On the Checkbox "Cloudcraze Logging" in CC Admin.
- C. Ensure the value saved in the Logging token field is appended to the `ccLog` query parameter.
- D. Set a cookie with the Id of the user accessing the storefront in CC Admin

ANSWER: A C

QUESTION NO: 6

When a user buys 10 units of product B, the user wants 1 unit of Product A to be automatically added to the cart. How can this requirement be fulfilled?

- A. Override the `AllowCheckout` method in `ccrz.cc_api_CartExtension`
- B. Override the `prepareForSave` method in `ccrz.cc_api_CartExtension`
- C. Override the `preprocess` method in `ccrz.cc_api_CartExtension`
- D. Override the `prepareToAdd` method in `ccrz.cc_api_CartExtension`

ANSWER: C

QUESTION NO: 7

Although Salesforce B2B Commerce and Salesforce recommend against using "without sharing classes" whenever possible, sometimes it is unavoidable. Which three items will open up a major security hole? (3 answers)

- A.** Executing dynamic SOQL inside a without sharing class with a bind variable from `PageReference.getParameters()`.
- B.** Executing dynamic SOQL inside a without sharing class with a bind variable from the `UserInfo` class.
- C.** Executing dynamic SOQL inside a without sharing class with a bind variable from `PageReference.getCookies()`.
- D.** Executing dynamic SOQL inside a without sharing class with a bind variable from `cc_RemoteActionContentex` class.
- E.** Executing dynamic SOQL inside a without sharing class with a bind variable from `ccAPI.CURRENT_VERSION`.

ANSWER: A C D

QUESTION NO: 8

Which two statements are true regarding the `cc_CallContext` class in Salesforce B2B Commerce? (2 answers)

- A.** The Salesforce session is accessible via the `getSession` method
- B.** The class can be used internally within Salesforce B2B Commerce and in subscriber code to access context level parameters
- C.** The `userLocale` variable returns the current Locale for storefront.
- D.** The current storefront is accessible via this class

ANSWER: B D

QUESTION NO: 9

A Developer created a custom field that a project wants to expose on a given page.

How does the Developer ensure that the field is available to display on a given page?

- A.** Override the Service Class that the page uses and update the Service Management in `CCAdmin` for the given storefront to use this new Service Class.
- B.** Override the Logic Class that the page uses and update the Service Management in `CCAdmin` for the given storefront to use this new Service Class
- C.** Create a new Service Class that the page uses and update the Service Management in `CCAdmin` for the given storefront to use this new Service Class

D. Create a new Logic Class that the page uses and update the Service Management in CCAAdmin for the given storefront to use this new Service Class

ANSWER: A

QUESTION NO: 10

How do the REST APIs in Salesforce B2B Commerce support pass-through parameter handling

- A. An exception is generated for unknown API keys
- B. Parameters are passed through the service handlers
- C. Parameters are filtered out before the request is processed
- D. Parameters are separated, but unused

ANSWER: B